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SCMlnfo, rr <scminfo@vita.virginia.gov> Fri, Mar 18, 2022 at 9:32 AM 
To: Alison@secomwireless.com, kbickel@bktechnologies.com, William Smithson <wsmithson@rcvinc.com>, 
g.najjar@procom2way.com, Chrisd@pmcreps.com, Wendy Smit <wendy.smit@motorolasolutions.com>, Timi Jackson 
<tjackson@efji.com>, SalesContracts@icomamerica.com, wayne.duff@l3harris.com, Chuck Blount 
<chuck.blount@atlanticcom.net>, Igoodman@arcmics.com, capturemgt@tessco.com 
Cc: James Mackenzie <james.mackenzie@vita.virginia.gov> 

Dear Supplier, 

Per Section 3.A. (“Term and Termination") ofthe above referenced contract, The Virginia Information Technologies 
Agency has elected to exercise its option to renew the contract for the next available annual renewal period as stated in 
your contract. Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact SCM. 

The contract expiration date is now 4/18/23 

Contracts under this renewal notice: 

VA-170418-ARCM 

VA-l70418-ATCO 

VA-l70418-CNER 

VA-170418-EFJ 

VA-l70418-ICOM 

VA-l70418-MSI 

VA-170418-PMCA 

VA-170418-PROC 

VA-l70418-RCV 

VA-l70418-RELM 

VA-170418-SECO 

VA-170418-TESS 

This email serves as your renewal. 

Please reply confirming receipt. 

Supply Chain Management 
Virginia IT Agency (VITA) 
Connecting — Protecting - Innovating 
SCM|nfo@vita.virginia.gov 

804-416-6317 
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